Very early schedule of NOPAM 2025

Monday
19. 5. 2025

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:30

18:30-19:30
19:30

Invited talk

Coffee break

Contributed talks

Invited talk
Contributed talks

Coffee break

Contributed talks

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
20. 5. 2025 21. 5. 2025 22. 5. 2025 23. 5. 2025
Invited talk Invited talk Invited talk Invited talk

Contributed talks

Coffee break

Contributed talks

Invited talk
Contributed talks

Coffee break

Contributed talks

Contributed talks

Coffee break

Contributed talks

Excursion

Contributed talks

Coffee break

Contributed talks

Invited talk
Contributed talks

Coffee break

Contributed talks

Contributed talks

Coffee break

Contributed talks




