Very early schedule of NOPAM 2025

	Monday 19. 5. 2025	Tuesday 20. 5. 2025	Wednesday 21. 5. 2025	Thursday 22. 5. 2025	Friday 23. 5. 2025
9:00-10:00	Opening ceremony	Invited talk	Invited talk	Invited talk	Invited talk
10:00-11:00	Invited talk	Contributed talks	Contributed talks	Contributed talks	Contributed talks
11:00-11:30	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
11:30-13:00	Contributed talks	Contributed talks	Contributed talks	Contributed talks	Contributed talks
13:00-14:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14:30-15:30	Invited talk	Invited talk		Invited talk	
15:30-16:30	Contributed talks	Contributed talks	Excursion	Contributed talks	
16:30-17:00	Coffee break	Coffee break		Coffee break	
17:00-18:30	Contributed talks	Contributed talks		Contributed talks	
18:30-19:30	Dinner	Dinner		Dinner	
19:30			Gala Dinner		